Holy Family Cathedral School Tuition Agreement

2016/2017 School Year

PLEASE PRINT

Section A: St	udent Information
---------------	-------------------

Family Name Home Address: Email (mother):			Prima	Primary Phone:		
			City/Zip: Email (father):			
Responsib	Section B:	Parent/Guardian/R, Fees and Charges	esponsible Part	y Information		
Name		Relationship	Relationship Regis		stered Parish	
	: Tuition/Fee Information ee Payment Options					
	ayment - 4% discount if paid Ionthly Payments made 6/1/16			/30/16.		
 □ Grades 1-8 □ TK/Kindergarten □ Preschool Half Day; 3 days □ Preschool Half Day; 5 days \$ 		\$6798 (\$566. \$3657 (\$304. \$4893 (\$407.	arishioner .00 per month) .50 per month) .75 per month) .75 per month) .33per month)	Non Catholic Parishioner \$7448 (\$620.66 per month) \$7797 (\$649.75 per month) \$3739 (\$311.58 per month) \$4985 (\$415.41 per month) \$8044 (\$670.33 per month)		
(Registration and Technology fees must Registration Fee: Technology Fee:		st be paid at time of re Registered Pa \$275 per fam \$25 per stude	a <u>rishioner</u> nily	re non-refundable) Non-Catholic Parishioner \$325 per family \$25 per student		
Entrance/Activity Fee/Emergency Fee		Preschool-7 th \$300 per stud		8 th Grade Graduation Fee \$360 per student		
Registered 1. Fa 2. Re 3. Ac Section D • Any outs • I/we agreand enrosections	ance/Activity Fee/Emergence Parishioner defined as: amilies registered at Holy Famegular participation at Mass of active participation in Sacrame: Financial Commitment standing balance not paid in fee to pay the school the tuitional balance acknowledged at the school. I/we acknowledged at the \$450 fundraising control of the school fundraising c	ey Fee may be added nily Cathedral Parish on Sundays and Holy D ental Program or Sacrat full by July 1, 2016 sch n, registration fees, encowledge that I/we have	r another local Cays. ments. aool year will be a trance fees, and a been advised of	added to your F.A.C.T.S activity fees for the child such fees, rates and term	(initial) /children registered	
Signature	(financially responsible)			Date		